
Department of Microbiology Dr. Shakuntala Misra National Rehabilitation University 
Lucknow-226017, India 

Notice for Admission Counseling M.Sc. (Microbiology) 
The provisionally selected candidates (list attached herewith) seeking admission to M.Sc. (Microbiology) programme should report on 28/8/2023 (as mentioned in attached list) for admission counseling. No case of admission counseling would be entertained after the said dates. Venue of the admission counseling would be in Room No. 201, Academic Block-A1, Department of Microbiology, Faculty of Science and Technology, Dr. Shakuntala Misra National Rehabilitation University, Mohaan Road, Lucknow (UP) from 11:00 am onwards. 

The candidates are necessarily required to bring following documents at the timne of admission counseling: 
1. Valid government identity proof. 2. Signed printout of online application form. 3. Four passport size-coloured photographs. 4. Original mark sheets and certificates of 10th, 12h and graduation or equivalent examinations. 
5. Domicile certificate, caste certificate and disability certificate (for those candidates who are seeking reservation in concerned area). 6. Migration, character and gap certificate (if any). 7. Two sets of self-attested photocopies of all documents. 

Copy to: 

Admission fee (Non-Disabled Candidate Rs. 19,805/-; Disabled Candidate Rs. 9,805/- would be submitted only through Bank Challan (Bank of Baroda) At DSMNR University Campus only after confirmation of admission by the respective admission committee. 

Admission Committee 
Department of Microbiology 

Faculty of Science and Technology 
Admission Director, Session 2023-24, DSMNRU, Lucknow. 
Admission Coordinator, Session 2023-24, DSMNRU, Lucknow. 
System Analyst, DSMNRU for uploading on the website. 



Sr. 
No 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Course: M. Se. (Microbiology) 

CATEGORY: OPEN 

Registration 
Number 

33569 

33599 

31666 

32423 

32989 

32544 

31726 

32280 

32990 

32125 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

Name of Candidate 

ACHINTYA TIWARI 

SUPRIYA SINGH 

ROHIT KUSHWAHA 

SANGAM GUPTA 

MUKTA VERMA 

ADITYA YADAV 

MOHIT SINGH 

SATYAM PANDEY 

AYUSHI TRIPATHI 

AASTHA SACHAN 

Fathers Name 

Sh. Satya Prakash Tiwari 

Sh. Rakesh Kumar 

Sh. Shrimurat Kuswaha 

Session: 2023 - 2024 

Sh. Rammurti GUPTA 

Sh. Anil Kumar 

Sh. Harendra Kumar 

Sh. Rajesh Singh 

Sh. Shiv Payal 

Sh. Sandeep Kumar 

Sh. Manoj Sachan 

Merit/ 
Qualifying 
Marks 

87.7 

76.33 

'2y/3/23 

75.52 

74.28 

72.67 

72.39 

69.29 

68.83 

68.81 

68.55 
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Sr. Registration 
No Number 

Sr. 

CATEGORY: OBC 

No 

1.322770 

2. 33441 

3.31949 

4. 32269 

5. 32209 

CATEGORY: SC 

Registration 
Number 

1 33511 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

Name of Candidate 

MAHIMA PAL 

TUSHITA SACHAN 

ANANYA GUPTA 

IQRA FATIMA 

ARTI 

Name of Candidate 

SONAM VERMA 

Fathers Name 

DISABILITY: NA 

Sh. Gulab Chandra 

Sh. Amarend 

Late Sh. Ramesh 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

Sh. Mohd Iliyash 

Sh. Ram Sajiwan 

Fathers Name 

Sh. Ramn Prashad 

Merit/ 
Qualifying 
Marks 

64.06 

61.25 

58.83 

58.5 

56.44 

DISABILITY: NA 

Merit/ 
Qualifying 
Marks 

65.17 

2 Y/8|23 
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Sr. 
No 

Sr. 
No 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4. 

5 

6. 

9 

SECOND MERIT LIST 

2. 33619 

Registration Name of Candidate 
Number 

32957 

30813 

31716 

33117 

32926 

7. 33190 

8. 31121 

33016 

10.32863 

Number 

31480 

RIYA SINGH 

31033 

RICHA RAI 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SAKSHI PANDEY 

VINDESHWARI PRASAD 

PRERNA KAURA 

AKSHAY 

VISHWAKARMA 
DHARMESH 
DWIVEDI 
AYUSHI GAUR 

SMRITI MISHRA 

Registration Namne of Candidate 

Fathers Name 

POORVA GANGWAR* 

Sh. Surendra Pratap Singh 

SUPRIYA MISHRA* 

Sh. Vijay Chand Rai 

Sh. Ashok Kumar 

CATEGORY: OPEN 

Sh. Devi Sharan Pandey 

Sh. Ganga Prasad 

Sh. Rajiv Kaura 

KUMAR Sh. Shri Pal Dwivedi 

WAITING LIST 

Sh. Rajesh Kumar Gaur 

Sh. Markanday Mishra 

Fathers Name 

Sh. Jai Veer Singh 

KUMAR Sh. Dinesh K. Vishwakarma55.56 

Sh. Shatendra K. Mishra 

Admission Subject to the verification of graduation final year marksheet 

Merit/ 

2Y8)23 

Qualifying 
Marks 

65.93 

65.81 

64.83 

63.61 

63.22 

59.89 

54.11 

53.61 

51.44 

Merit 

Qualifying 
Marks 
RA 

RA 
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