

Department of Microbiology

Dr. Shakuntala Misra National Rehabilitation University Lucknow-226017, India

Notice for Admission Counseling M.Sc. (Microbiology)

The provisionally selected candidates (list attached herewith) seeking admission to M.Sc. (Microbiology) programme should report on 28/8/2023 (as mentioned in attached list) for admission counseling. No case of admission counseling would be entertained after the said dates. Venue of the admission counseling would be in Room No. 201, Academic Block-A1, Department of Microbiology, Faculty of Science and Technology, Dr. Shakuntala Misra National Rehabilitation University, Mohaan Road, Lucknow (UP) from 11:00 am onwards.

The candidates are necessarily required to bring following documents at the time of admission counseling:

1. Valid government identity proof.

2. Signed printout of online application form.

3. Four passport size-coloured photographs.

4. Original mark sheets and certificates of 10th, 12th and graduation or equivalent examinations.

5. Domicile certificate, caste certificate and disability certificate (for those candidates who are seeking reservation in concerned area).

6. Migration, character and gap certificate (if any).

7. Two sets of self-attested photocopies of all documents.

Admission fee (Non-Disabled Candidate Rs. 19,805/-; Disabled Candidate Rs. 9,805/-) would be submitted only through Bank Challan (Bank of Baroda) At DSMNR University Campus only after confirmation of admission by the respective admission committee.

> dmission Committee Department of Microbiology Faculty of Science and Technology

Copy to:

Admission Director, Session 2023-24, DSMNRU, Lucknow. Admission Coordinator, Session 2023-24, DSMNRU, Lucknow. System Analyst, DSMNRU for uploading on the website.

Session: 2023 - 2024

FIRST MERIT LIST

CATEGORY: OPEN

Sr. No	Registration Number	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Merit/ Qualifying Marks
1.	33569	ACHINTYA TIWARI	Sh. Satya Prakash Tiwari	87.7
2.	33599	SUPRIYA SINGH	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	76.33
3.	31666	ROHIT KUSHWAHA	Sh. Shrimurat Kuswaha	75.52
4.	32423	SANGAM GUPTA	Sh. Rammurti GUPTA	74.28
5.	32989	MUKTA VERMA	Sh. Anil Kumar	72.67
6.	32544	ADITYA YADAV	Sh. Harendra Kumar	72.39
7.	31726	MOHIT SINGH	Sh. Rajesh Singh	69.29
8.	32280	SATYAM PANDEY	Sh. Shiv Payal	68.83
9.	32990	AYUSHI TRIPATHI	Sh. Sandeep Kumar	68.81
10.	32125	AASTHA SACHAN	Sh. Manoj Sachan	68.55



FIRST MERIT LIST

CATEGORY: OBC

DISABILITY: NA

Sr. No	Registration Number	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Merit/ Qualifying Marks
1.	32270	MAHIMA PAL	Sh. Gulab Chandra	64.06
2.	33441	TUSHITA SACHAN	Sh. Amarend	61.25
3.	31949	ANANYA GUPTA	Late Sh. Ramesh	58.83
4.	32269	IQRA FATIMA	Sh. Mohd Iliyash	58.5
5.	32209	ARTI	Sh. Ram Sajiwan	56.44

FIRST MERIT LIST

CATEGORY: SC

DISABILITY: NA

Sr. No	Registration Number	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Merit/ Qualifying Marks
1.	33511	SONAM VERMA	Sh. Ram Prashad	65.17

Property 1/8/23

Page 3 of 4 M. Sc. (Microbiology) Merit

dillapper of innerson on the

SECOND MERIT LIST

Sr. No	Registration Number	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Merit/ Qualifying Marks
1.	32957	RIYA SINGH	Sh. Surendra Pratap Singh	65.93
2.	33619	RICHA RAI	Sh. Vijay Chand Rai	65.81
3.	30813	SHIVAM KUMAR	Sh. Ashok Kumar	64.83
4.	31716	SAKSHI PANDEY	Sh. Devi Sharan Pandey	63.61
5.	33117	VINDESHWARI PRASAD	Sh. Ganga Prasad	63.22
6.	32926	PRERNA KAURA	Sh. Rajiv Kaura	59.89
7.	33190	AKSHAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	Sh. Dinesh K. Vishwakarma	55.56
8.	31121	DHARMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI	Sh. Shri Pal Dwivedi	54.11
9.	33016	AYUSHI GAUR	Sh. Rajesh Kumar Gaur	53.61
10.	32863	SMRITI MISHRA	Sh. Markanday Mishra	51.44

WAITING LIST

Sr. No	Registration Number	Name of Candidate	Fathers Name	Merit / Qualifying Marks
1.	31480	POORVA GANGWAR*	Sh. Jai Veer Singh	RA
2.	31033	SUPRIYA MISHRA*	Sh. Shatendra K. Mishra	RA

^{*}Admission Subject to the verification of graduation final year marksheet

Page 4 of 4 M. Sc. (Microbiology) Merit